
40

40

47

100

20

20
0

32
.50

20

105

20
0

20
0

90

79

30

50

13
9.5

7

30

32.06

419.2

40

52.50

94

40

16

167

154

40

27
.5

25

168
2106

4365

399

40

166

26319

2113

20
0

2795

2792

25

13
7.8

3

65

90
.11

20
91

41
6

562

2119

2603

20409

40

3.50

37
0

40

37

16

10

66

PT
 11

6

93

105

43
.50

25

41.50

45

18

45

71.66
25

158

150

40 40

94.50

15

96
.15

39

94
.42

40

10

50

12

18
.5

60

25

559

35
.50

10
0

21

79

75

25

30

40
6403

47.75

539

2088

547

10
0

25
29727

94

20

2123

HY
DR

AU
LIC

35

40

62

30

170.50

130

30

40

12
0

31981

36.50

20

33

555

98

58

25

25

25

94

61

30

62

94

25

88.5

40

90

45

25

40

40

21
.19

100

10
0

25

3

29248

50

79

27

31129

2796

25

40

32.06

158

20
0

163.25

66

58

2797

16

352

181

15

10

30

25

25

30

10
6

40

108

94

26.50

30

29.40

15
0

2789

40

79 2799

23.83

40

60

31697

32.06

2600

70

21

17.50

28314

170.50

70

13
0

100

35

78

12
2

27
.74

22

20
0.0

4

20

47.77

30

25

29.40

40

50

20

19
1.9

6

12

20
.5

25

158

20

18
.5

18
.5

25

EXEMPT

66

12

90 25 40

20

40

58

556

94

120

118

21

17
8.6

3

40

2604

1

28
0

40

35

32
.50

16

10

41.50
65

50 20
0.5

1

25

30
.33

100

100

96
.15

15

PT 170

66.57

66

100

130

39.9

10

16

10

45

66

26.42

94

VACATED

47.75

36
.33

97

61

397

66

24
2

2791

94

10
0

20410

50

45

100

100

100

23
0

30
.33

10

70

25

32
.88

31693

40

76

173.75

2786

70
.54

98

94

100

121.25

48.50

40

4360

2121

40

40

OL 16

3

45
.50

412

100

25

35

29249

20
.5

40

103

10

90

37

15
0

20

2602

561

50

157.50

40

20
.7

550

45

32.06

16

120

28
0

1

92.72

70

188.42

45

22
8.9

4

20

40
20

565

3

VACATED

95

39.9

80

39

40

79

17

41
1

22
.25

25

20

60

38

20

20

60

66
.58

40

30

39

171

25

40

22

5

20
0

554

40

43
.50

66
.58

66

ORD 089-4-36

36.50

95

18
.5

194.70

50

20
92

2082

OL 23

100

250

18
0

208340

42

25

41
.34

2605

114.09

48.50

158

4037

3.28

25

29128

30

37

79

12
5

20

47

12
.42

40

401

2845

2798

40

40

74

172

413

560

3

40

12

21
.66

293.09

30

PT 170

62

30

40

2606

14
.5

79

1

405

100

50

30536

25

30

11
0

76

80

25

28

40

114.29

PT 169

12

37

35

11
0

30

80

27
.5

79

33

45

41
9

72.89

82

74

2601

2793

209
4

66

125

79

50

39
.63

402

25

40
.09

25

72.56

39
.64

30

60

42
1

40

10

30

15

40

66

410
42

3

60

28
.5

12

42

404 40

9

12
2

25

16
.17

40
2790

2788

32.06

25

VA
CA

TE
D

ST
RE

ET

30

96

25

56

2794

49

22
0

100

93

2787

25

407

HY
DR

AU
LIC

20
93

35

80

17

15

20
0

20

20
0.3

8

36
.33

30

41
.34

20

50

25

95.63

29

79

25

12
0

158.42

100

40

61

2090

10

50

66

72.56

12
5

158

2

25

35

10
0

551

61

25

78

20

40
2.6

4

ORD 3611

28
.5

44.50

40

58

15

20

18

20

194.70

40

90

50

14
.5

82.74

40
20

29
.17

2PT 155

OL 16

33
.33

33
.33

12
5

49

40

125

10
6

45

11

25

20
0

11
0

10

30

40 42
7

566

28

47

39

28811

563

95

548

80

25

30127

80

85

16

66

40

18439

130

45

25

40

25

25

21

37

20

80

250

66

60

40

47

100

60
.54

73

21

25

31699

173

10
0

BUCKEYE STREET

96

23
.17

42
0

27399

2120

15

40
39

2114

2122

20

25

21
6.4

4

12

33

200

66.57

10

30

10
0

35

10
0

100

20
0

10

10

79

80

25

40

40

15

39.9

66

37

47

125
16

2085

60

2087

2800

25

33

40
40

27

564

82

549

157

65

2

45
.50

21

47.77

60

80

35

25

182

75

80

40

25

41
9.7

7

15

170.50

40

8

12

12

20

28
.5

108

35

69.5

25

546

339.89

20

2

2

30
.33

VAC ORD. NO. 1451 OCT. 2, 1918

60

25

41
4

208640

56

1311

40

25

82

52.50

2084

92.47

17

59.76

65.48

80

157.50

39.9

158

60

35

28
.67

13
7.8

3

17
0

60

10
5.5

0

409

66

60
.29

77.42

10
0

30
.33

15
0

20407

2107

120

40

30

95

12
5

47

10
0

11

82

40

60

42
2

170.50
16

80
19

1.9
6

27.40

66
.58

39

OL 20

REM 168

396

17

80

90

8

82

20

43.75

408

20
0

25

12
0

30

56

557

34
.92

5

95

12

13
76

11

2089

41
7

43.75

49

558

10

30

25

179.40

26464

32.06

66
.67

16

4-26-89

60

65.53

60

79

29

20

20408

92.52

20

60

25

293.09

400

41
5

20

100

21

183.60

180

65

20
.7 40

38

20

130.33

26.42

90

20
10

50

100

238.85

42
4

100

47.23

24

28
.5

40

25

12

40

7.5

20

28
.67

41
8

100

2112

40

94

153

183

47.23

63.09

25

106.25

100

17

165

50

20
0

44.50

37

25

129

66

116.37

55
.19

80

20

65

25

50

72

66

19
8

111

95.52

AL
LE

Y

49.50

19
8

50

28

45.75

48

100

VACATED 10-23-74 
ORD 7911

22

50

19
8

66
100

80

30
.27

124
123

30

50

35

80

112

16
9.8

2

38

40

40

28
.50 100

66

20
0

100

12
0 66

100.15

70

53

16

50

20
0.8

5

31195

95

10

RE
M 

PT
 11

3

100

20

45.75
20

64
.04

100

92

11
2

10
0

28

20
1.0

2
95

29579

100

22

16

88

66

50

20
0

40

10
0

30

50

401.30

20
0.0

3 54

72

85

88
REMPT 136

88
.83

20

122

20
1

142.16
54

50

126

28
.50 50

10
0

48

20
1.0

2

13
8

12

125

32

23

49.50

20
0

66

31698

100

95

137

50

16

20
0

66

100

53

28

100

139

65

138

114

86
.69

70

95.63

12

19
8

46

95

50

27048

10
0

100

95

100

71
.50

71
.50

65

46

50

28

48

25

2280

AL
LE

Y

48

50
65

2925010
.66

PT 117

11
2

10
0

20 54

2520

75
.96

100 11
2

87.30

56
.88

28324

40 3.12

20

30.67

102

75
.96

90
18

.39

25

72

10
0

18

99
.92

88

100

30.67

40

81
.60

15
.04

75

45

15
.04

75

25
1.45

12.30

1 40

88

58

89

25

25

45
15

30

15.37

36
.23

58
.55

75

25

10
1.8

3

7

60

40.25

25

19
8

20

31960

60

59.63

100.14

93.50

46

101

15
0.0

2

7

5

10
0

72

22.61
66

17
0

30

26
9.6

8195

31695

25

340.17

45
50

30

195

33

18
3

16

56

95

16
8.0

2

25

100

30

400

50

20 7

26745

5016

40
0

14
.88

50

50

150

26.33

OL 19

33.24

66
150

32
.88

16

25
25

45

195

31694

20

176.12

12

7

10
5

20
1.0

2

66

46

66

33

50

10
5

66

396

56

16

20.5

31696
REM 127 REM 128

129 130

195

80

80
195

195

90

90

JO
UR

NA
L S

Q

S M
AR

TIN
LU

TH
ER

 KI
NG

JR
 BL

VD

LINDEN ST

COURT ST

N 2
ND

 ST

N M
AR

TIN
 LU

TH
ER

KIN
G 

JR
 BL

VD

VE
TE

RA
NS

 ST
N 3

RD
 ST

S 3
RD

 ST

CE
NT

ER
 ST

HIGH ST

BUTLER ST

BUCKEYE ST

N 6
TH

 ST

ERWIN ST

MARKET ST

MAGNOLIA ST

DAYTON ST

N 5
TH

 ST

Se
e P

age
 01

8.0
0

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

TH
IRD

 W
AR

D

See Page 010.00
HAMILTON CORP
THIRD WARD

See Page 012.00
HAMILTON CORP
THIRD WARD

See Page 010.00
HAMILTON CORP
FOURTH WARD

See Page 020.00
HAMILTON CORP
THIRD WARD

Se
e P

age
 00

2.0
0

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

FO
UR

TH
 W

AR
D

See Page 011.00
HAMILTON CORP

THIRD WARD

Se
e P

age
 00

3.0
0

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

SE
CO

ND
 W

AR
D

See Page 002.00
HAMILTON CORP
SECOND WARD

034

024

022

033

028

017

025

036

035

021

016

027

019

018

031

004

029

005

023

030

020

001
026

032

Scale: 1"=100'

HAMILTON 001.000

2/21/2012
Taxing District(s):  P6441
Revised Date: 

FOURTH WARD

³


